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LIST OF COMPULSORY HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR,2023.
S.NO. HOLIDAY DATE . ["i“;
1 PONGAL 15.01.2023 Ll
\
2 REPUBLIC DAY 26.01.2023 Thursday
3 MAHAVIR JAYANTHI 04.04.2023 Tuesday
4 GOOD FRIDAY 07.04.2023 Friday
5 IDUL FITR 22.04.2023 Sgturday
6 BUDDHA PURNIMA 05.05.2023 Friday
7 IDULZUHA (BAKRID) 29.06.2023 Thursday
8 MUHARRAM 29.07.2023 Saturday
9 INDEPENDENCE DAY 15.08.2023 Tuesday
10 GANESH CHATURTHI 19.09.2023 Tuesday
11 PROPHET MOHAMMED'S 28.09.2023 Thursday
BIRTHDAY (ID-E-MILAD)
ﬁ?‘ MAHATMA GANDHI'S BIRTHDAY 02.10.2023 Monday
| 3 DUSSEHRA (VIJAYA DASAMI) 24.10.2023 Tuesday
AN ADDITIONAL DAY FOR 25.10.2023 Wednesday
14 DUSSEHRA
15 DIWALI (DEEPAVALI) 12.11.2023 Sunday
16 GURU NANAK'S BIRTHDAY 27.11.2023 [Monday
17 CHRISTMAS DAY 25.12.2023 Monday
LIST OF DISCRETIONARY HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR,2023.
SLNo. Holiday Date Day
1 VAISAKHADI(BENGAL)/BAHAG 15.04.2023 SATURDAY
BIHU (ASSAM)
2 ONAM OR THIRU ONAM DAY 29.08.2023 TUESDAY
3 RAKSHA BANDHAN 30.08.2023 WEDNESDAY
4 GOVARDHAN _ PUJA 13.11.2023 MONDAY
5 BHAI DUJ 15.11.2023 WEDNESDAY
6 The next day of Annual Day
7 The next day of Sports day To be fixed later.
' LIST OF VACATION AND BREAKS DURING THE YEAR.2023.
FROM TO TOTAL
DAYS
1 | SUMMER
| VACATION
2 | AUTUMN BREAK
3 | WINTER BREAK
Committee :
1. Mr, ANTO ISAAC,TGT(P&HE) J a5~ ,
2. Mrs.BANDANA RANLTGT(Math,) $-olt o=
3. Mrs.N PADMA , PRT Yodve
4. Mr. S BANGLADESH KUMAR , SSA 3\;‘% §(\V
Copy for information :- ,,p?fﬁ
1.Vidyalaya Notice Board / Website 5 o)
2.The Chairman , VMC , KV GOC TRICHY 0

3. The Deputy Commissioner ;KVS ,R.0. Chennai.
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